
Speiseplan vom   30.06.2025   bis  03.07.2025 
 

www.bodelschwinghschule-soest.de 

Tag Hauptspeise Name Vegetarisch Name 
Salat 
Name 
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Vollkornfusili  
mit Käsesauce 
Sommersalat 
 
 
Erdbeerkompott 

    
Kichererbsen-Curry 
mit Süßkartoffeln 
dazu 
Vollkornbaguette 

   

D
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a
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0

1
.0

7
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Dönerpfanne 
(Geflügel)  
mit Tzatziki 
Reis 
 
Mango-Joghurt-
Dessert 

    
Zucchini-Bulgur-
Pfanne 
Schnittlauch-
schmand 

   

M
it

tw
o

c
h

 
0

2
.0

7
.2

5
 

 
Gebratene 
Schupfnudeln mit 
Marktgemüse 
Schalottendip 
 
Frischobst 

    
Vollkorn-Makkaroni-
Bowl mit frischem 
Ratatouillegemüse 
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3
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7
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Schweineschnitzel 
mit Pfefferrahmsauce 
Sommergemüse 
Salzkartoffeln 
 
Haselnusspudding 

    
Grießschnitte  
mit Erdbeersauce 

   


